
U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, 6 March 2010

U17 WOMEN'S PENTATHLON

Terr

Rank Bib Athlete Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 89 Hayley McLean Chelmsford 8.97 916 916 1 1.57 701 1,617 1 8.54 434 2,051 2 4.86 522 2,573 2 02:27.99 718 3,291 1

2 72 Victoria Anderson West Cheshire H N 9.67 775 775 12 1.69 842 1,617 1 8.30 419 2,036 3 4.95 546 2,582 1 02:39.02 584 3,166 2

3 74 Nicole Bewley Doncaster N 9.63 783 783 10 1.60 736 1,519 5 10.05 533 2,052 1 4.81 508 2,560 3 02:41.36 557 3,117 3

4 84 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC N 9.44 820 820 7 1.42 534 1,354 11 9.93 525 1,879 6 4.84 516 2,395 8 02:29.56 698 3,093 4

5 75 Micaela Brindle Wigan & Dist N 9.38 832 832 3 1.39 502 1,334 13 9.79 516 1,850 9 5.36 660 2,510 4 02:45.99 506 3,016 5

6 87 Alice Jennings West Cheshire H N 9.45 818 818 9 1.60 736 1,554 4 8.00 399 1,953 4 4.31 381 2,334 9 02:31.08 679 3,013 6

7 81 Brogan Crowley Sale H Manchester N 9.42 824 824 5 1.48 599 1,423 8 8.56 436 1,859 8 5.11 589 2,448 5 02:44.85 519 2,967 7

8 73 Kate Anson Wigan & Dist N 9.38 832 832 3 1.63 771 1,603 3 6.61 310 1,913 5 4.72 485 2,398 7 02:46.25 503 2,901 8

9 82 Megan Dixon Wolves & Bilston M 9.42 824 824 5 1.54 666 1,490 7 7.83 388 1,878 7 4.56 443 2,321 10 02:40.34 569 2,890 9

10 88 Danielle McGifford Wigan & Dist N 9.03 904 904 2 1.48 599 1,503 6 6.58 308 1,811 11 5.21 617 2,428 6 02:50.72 456 2,884 10

11 85 Jodie Guinnane Sale H Manchester N 10.00 712 712 14 1.54 666 1,378 10 6.54 306 1,684 14 4.67 472 2,156 13 02:30.70 684 2,840 11

12 99 Georgia Woods Peterborough S 9.66 777 777 11 1.51 632 1,409 9 8.48 430 1,839 10 4.46 418 2,257 12 02:43.67 531 2,788 12

13 79 Fiona Clarke Camberley & Dist 11.07 525 525 23 1.57 701 1,226 16 6.79 322 1,548 19 4.68 474 2,022 17 02:27.98 718 2,740 13

14 80 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC N 9.44 820 820 7 1.39 502 1,322 14 8.29 418 1,740 12 4.89 530 2,270 11 02:54.94 414 2,684 14

15 76 Isabel Brown Chichester Runners 10.41 637 637 20 1.57 701 1,338 12 7.61 374 1,712 13 4.50 428 2,140 14 02:47.65 488 2,628 15

16 93 Lora Roberts Bridgend 10.00 712 712 14 1.33 439 1,151 18 8.42 427 1,578 17 4.20 355 1,933 20 02:31.44 675 2,608 16

17 94 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton M 10.00 712 712 14 1.45 566 1,278 15 7.30 354 1,632 15 4.39 401 2,033 15 02:48.26 482 2,515 17

18 86 Tulsi Hansla St Mary's Richmond 10.37 644 644 19 1.39 502 1,146 19 7.53 369 1,515 21 4.71 482 1,997 19 02:47.29 492 2,489 18

19 97 Emma Tilbrook West Norfolk S 10.45 630 630 21 1.39 502 1,132 21 8.12 407 1,539 20 4.71 482 2,021 18 02:54.95 414 2,435 19

20 92 Bethany Porter Wakefield & Dist N 10.08 697 697 17 1.33 439 1,136 20 8.24 415 1,551 18 4.70 479 2,030 16 02:56.88 395 2,425 20

21 90 Georgina O'Connor Scunthorpe & Dist N 10.27 662 662 18 1.27 379 1,041 22 8.15 409 1,450 22 4.51 431 1,881 22 02:57.73 387 2,268 21

22 71 Danielle Anderson Wakefield & Dist N 10.81 568 568 22 1.33 439 1,007 23 7.53 369 1,376 23 4.24 364 1,740 23 03:09.68 280 2,020 22

91 Kelly-Jay Payling Amber Valley N 9.82 746 746 13 1.36 470 1,216 17 7.94 395 1,611 16 4.04 317 1,928 21 DNS *

60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Saturday 6 March 2010

U17 Women's Pentathlon

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 91 Kelly-Jay PAYLING Amber Valley N 9.82 746

2 85 Jodie GUINNANE Sale H Manchester N 10.00 712

3 86 Tulsi HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 10.37 644

4 76 Isabel BROWN Chichester Runners 10.41 637

5 71 Danielle ANDERSON Wakefield & Dist N 10.81 568

6 79 Fiona CLARKE Camberley & Dist 11.07 525

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 73 Kate ANSON Wigan & Dist N 9.38 832

2 80 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 9.44 820

3 84 Katie GARDNER City of Stoke AC M 9.44 820

4 99 Georgia WOODS Peterborough S 9.66 777

5 72 Victoria ANDERSON West Cheshire H N 9.67 775

6 93 Lora ROBERTS Bridgend W 10.00 712

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 82 Megan DIXON Wolves & Bilston M 9.42 824

2 87 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire H N 9.45 818

3 94 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton M 10.00 712

4 90 Georgina O'CONNOR Scunthorpe & Dist N 10.27 662

5 97 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk S 10.45 630

6

7

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 89 Hayley MCLEAN Chelmsford 8.97 916

2 88 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist N 9.03 904

3 75 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist N 9.38 832

4 81 Brogan CROWLEY Sale H Manchester N 9.42 824

5 74 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster N 9.63 783

6 92 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & Dist N 10.08 697

7
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Saturday 6 March 2010

U17 Women's Pentathlon

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 93 Lora ROBERTS Bridgend W 02:31.44 675

2 86 Tulsi HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 02:47.29 492

3 90 Georgina O'CONNOR Scunthorpe & Dist N 02:57.73 387

4 71 Danielle ANDERSON Wakefield & Dist N 03:09.68 280

5 91 Kelly-Jay PAYLING Amber Valley N DNS

6

7

8

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 79 Fiona CLARKE Camberley & Dist 02:27.98 718

2 85 Jodie GUINNANE Sale H Manchester N 02:30.70 684

3 76 Isabel BROWN Chichester Runners 02:47.65 488

4 94 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton M 02:48.26 482

5 97 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk S 02:54.95 414

6 92 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & Dist N 02:56.88 395

7

8

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Katie GARDNER City of Stoke AC M 02:29.56 698

2 87 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire H N 02:31.08 679

3 82 Megan DIXON Wolves & Bilston M 02:40.34 569

4 99 Georgia WOODS Peterborough S 02:43.67 531

5 73 Kate ANSON Wigan & Dist N 02:46.25 503

6 80 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 02:54.94 414

7

8

U17 Women's 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 89 Hayley MCLEAN Chelmsford 02:27.99 718

2 72 Victoria ANDERSON West Cheshire H N 02:39.02 584

3 74 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster N 02:41.36 557

4 81 Brogan CROWLEY Sale H Manchester N 02:44.85 519

5 75 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist N 02:45.99 506

6 88 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist N 02:50.72 456

7

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 99 Georgia Woods Peterborough S 10

2 82 Megan Dixon Wolves & Bilston M 8

3 76 Isabel Brown Chichester Runners 5

4 79 Fiona Clarke Camberley & Dist 5

5 89 Hayley McLean Chelmsford 5

6 97 Emma Tilbrook West Norfolk S 15

7 86 Tulsi Hansla St Mary's Richmond 15

8 87 Alice Jennings West Cheshire H N 3

9 74 Nicole Bewley Doncaster N 3

10 72 Victoria Anderson West Cheshire H N 1

11 73 Kate Anson Wigan & Dist N 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 92 Bethany Porter Wakefield & Dist N 20

2 93 Lora Roberts Bridgend W 20

3 81 Brogan Crowley Sale H Manchester N 11

4 84 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC M 14

5 91 Kelly-Jay Payling Amber Valley N 19

6 71 Danielle Anderson Wakefield & Dist N 20

7 94 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton M 13

8 80 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC N 15

9 88 Danielle McGifford Wigan & Dist N 11

10 85 Jodie Guinnane Sale H Manchester N 8

11 90 Georgina O'Connor Scunthorpe & Dist N 23

12 75 Micaela Brindle Wigan & Dist N 15
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 88 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist N 22 22

2 71 Danielle ANDERSON Wakefield & Dist N 17 17

3 92 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & Dist N 10 10

4 81 Brogan CROWLEY Sale H Manchester N 4 4

5 87 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire H N 13 13

6 75 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist N 3 3

7 74 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster N 1 1

8 97 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk S 12 12

9 89 Hayley MCLEAN Chelmsford 5 5

10 84 Katie GARDNER City of Stoke AC M 2 2

11 91 Kelly-Jay PAYLING Amber Valley 14 14
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 79 Fiona Clarke Camberley & Dist 20 20

2 76 Isabel Brown Chichester Runners 16 16

3 85 Jodie Guinnane Sale H Manchester N 23 23

4 73 Kate Anson Wigan & Dist N 21 21

5 94 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton M 19 19

6 99 Georgia Woods Peterborough S 6 6

7 82 Megan Dixon Wolves & Bilston M 15 15

8 80 Fran Coldwell Leeds City AC N 9 9

9 90 Georgina O'Connor Scunthorpe & Dist N 11 11

10 93 Lora Roberts Bridgend W 7 7

11 72 Victoria Anderson West Cheshire H N 8 8

12 86 Tulsi Hansla St Mary's Richmond 17 17
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 72 Victoria ANDERSON West Cheshire H N 4 4

2 99 Georgia WOODS Peterborough S 18 18

3 86 Tulsi HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 10 10

4 92 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & Dist N 12 12

5 82 Megan DIXON Wolves & Bilston M 15 15

6 74 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster N 8 8

7 88 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist N 2 2

8 80 Fran COLDWELL Leeds City AC N 5 5

9 97 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk S 10 10

10 89 Hayley MCLEAN Chelmsford 6 6

11 84 Katie GARDNER City of Stoke AC 7 7

12 75 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & Dist 1 1
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 91 Kelly-Jay PAYLING Amber Valley N 23 23

2 87 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire H N 20 20

3 93 Lora ROBERTS Bridgend W 22 22

4 90 Georgina O'CONNOR Scunthorpe & Dist N 16 16

5 71 Danielle ANDERSON Wakefield & Dist N 21 21

6 85 Jodie GUINNANE Sale H Manchester N 14 14

7 94 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton M 19 19

8 81 Brogan CROWLEY Sale H Manchester N 3 3

9 73 Kate ANSON Wigan & Dist N 9 9

10 76 Isabel BROWN Chichester Runners 17 17

11 79 Fiona CLARKE Camberley & Dist 13 13
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